
White Carrara 

Representation of color may vary from actual tile 

12x24 

Available Sizes Stock Colors 

White Carrara 

Size Type 
Shade           

Variation 
Wall 

Residential 

Floors 
Finish Carton SF Carton PC 

Commercial 

Floors 

Frost          

Resistant 

12x24 Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 5 10 Heavy Traffic ✓ 

12x12 Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 10 10 Heavy Traffic ✓ 

3x6 Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 40 5 Light Traffic  

6x12 Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 10 5 Light Traffic  

4x12 Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 15 5 Light Traffic  

Basketweave Marble Slight  ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 1 EA 10 Light Traffic  

2” Hex Marble Slight ✓ Heavy Traffic Polished 1 EA 10 Light Traffic  

12x12 
4x12 

3x6 

6x12 
Basketweave White Carrara 


